
M/s RS Stones Pvt. Ltd.

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS

 Amount Claimed in 

Form B 

 Claim Admitted/

Proof Submitted 

Total

CNN Industries oc oc oc-oc 509,064                    509,064                               509,064 

Timeline Constructions Pvt Ltd oc oc oc-oc 640,043                    542,410                 97,633                             640,043 

Kalp taru Advertising Company oc oc oc-oc 1,248,269                 1,248,269                         1,248,269 

Shiv Shakti Traders oc oc oc-oc 283,586                    283,586                               283,586 

Vishal Plywoods oc oc oc-oc 879,378                    879,378                               879,378 

Plaksa Technologies Private Limited oc oc oc-oc 744,496                    535,008                 209,488                           744,496 

4,304,836                 3,997,715              307,121             4,304,836          

List of admitted claims of operational creditor (other than workmen, employeees and government dues)


